HFCT-5801
155 Mb/s Single Mode Fiber Transceiver
for ATM, SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
Part of the Avago Technologies METRAK family
Data Sheet
Description
General
The HFCT-5801 transceiver is a high performance, cost

18 VEER Receiver Signal Ground
Directly connect this pin to receiver signal ground plane.
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
HFCT-5801B B l a c k  C a s e
HFCT-5801D Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
HFCT-5801A B l a c k  C a s e
HFCT-5801C Blue Case
Supporting Documentation
AN 1226: HFCT-5801 Characterization Report
AN1225: HFCT-5801 Application Note
HFCT-5801 Reliability Data
Table 2. Pin Out Table (continued)
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Limited in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change.  Copyright © 2008 Avago Technologies Limited. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5988-4254EN
5988-7918EN - February 1, 2008
Supporting Documentation
AN 1226: HFCT-5801 Characterization Report
AN1225: HFCT-5801 Application Note
HFCT-5801 Reliability Data
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
HFCT-5801B Black Case
HFCT-5801D Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
HFCT-5801A Black Case
HFCT-5801C Blue Case